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Macquarie - Cook, on Monday 7 April 2014
Autumn Street Orienteering # 4

Organiser: Peter Miller

Weather: Fine, 16 deg

Entries: 41

Participants 50

Name Club

Course A: 18 out of 20 controls

Men's A

Rob Walter RR-A
Craig Mottershead AO-A
Graham Fifield RR-A
Geoff Stacey PO-A
Ciaran Lane PO-A
Zac Zaharias

Bike A

David Poland BS-A
Women's A

Hanny Alliston

Team A

Lucy McGarva

lan Dias

Course B: 15 out of 20 controls

Men's B

Tate Needham RR-A
James Heyes PO-A
Bruce Barnett BS-A
Florian Benz

Keith Fifield RR-A
Women's B

Phoebe Chadwick-Masters
Carol Harding BS-A
Amanda Kwong

Toni Brown BS-A

Course C: 12 out of 20 controls

Men's C

Davin Fifield RR-A
Jonathan Miller BS-A

Robin Brotchie

Geoff Wood PO-A
Gary Fry RR-A
Noel Luff WE-A
John Suominen WE-A

Bryant Allen PO-A

Score

100
99
98
97
96
95

10

100

100

100
99
98
97
96

100
99
98
97

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93

Time

43:59
50:49
50:50
52:00
55:00
65:00

49:00

51:50

72:00

46:00
47:00
51:00
52:00
71:58

53:50
58:00
58:35
68:00

31:25
44:01
44:02
56:40
59:52
65:00
65:00
78:00

order of
return

11
12
16
19
34

10

14

39

13
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21
30
35
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40
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Women's C
Jemma
Kelly
Rosemarie

Team C
lain
Claire
Josh

Ruddick
Edwards WE-A
Edwards WE-A

Roberts
Nell
Cockerill

Course D: 8 out of 20 controls

Men's D
Jack

Women's D

Kathy
Parissa

Team D
James
Cath
Max
Liam

Palmer BS-A

Saw
Poulis RR-A

Swann
Swann
Swann
Swann

100
99
98

100

100

100
99

100

Power Walker: 10 points for each control visited
Men's Power Walker

Michael Burt RR-A
Geoff Barker

John Harding BS-A
Women's Power Walker

Pat Miethke PO-A
Monika Short BS-A
Jasmine Elson AO-A

Team Power Walker

Kylie
Richard
Jasmine
Fergus

Smythe
Smythe
Smythe
Smythe

50

120
90
90

100
90
40

60

44:00
57:00
57:45

60:00

54:10
59:51

46:50

55:40
59:50
57:20

59:50
57:21
46:30

60:00

22
25

33

41

18
28

20
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23

28
24

32



